
Pin #041039.00 - Johnson City ITS Project
Name Organization Telephone Number Fax Number Email Address

T.J. Rodgers Stansell Electric (423) 710-3696 (423) 710-3697 TRodgersJr@StansellElectric.com

Tony Moore Gannet Fleming Project
Development Corporation (913) 207-1565 - TMoore@gfnet.com

Bob BeBee World Fiber Technologies, Inc. (770) 855-1568 (770) 619-3243 BBeBee@WorldFiber.com

H-Gupta Borra Televent (615) 844-8634 (615) 844-8444 Gupta.Borra@Telvent.com

Richard Merrill Televent (901) 212-8942 (615) 844-8666 Richard.Merrill@Telvent.com

Bryan Boyd Precision Contracting Services, Inc. (561) 743-9737 (561) 743-0775 lfix@pcsfiber.com ; bboyd@pcsfiber.com ; 
cboyd@pcsfiber.com

Mark Zinn Southern Lighting and Traffic 
Systems (678) 447-1356 (770) 205-9079 Mzinn@SouthernLTE.com

Randy Leason Traffic Control Devices (803) 600-3703 (704) 680-9185 R.Leason@TCD-USA.com

Sean Leason Traffic Control Devices (704) 680-9180 (704) 680-9185 SeanLeason@TCD-USA.com

Anthony Todd City of Johnson City (423) 975-2733 - AnthonyTodd@JohnsonCityTN.org

Phil Pindzola City of Johnson City (423) 434-6080 - Pindzola@JohnsonCityTN.org

Mark Washing Gresham Smith & Partners (615) 773-3690 - Mark_Washing@GSPnet.com

Michael Flatt Gresham Smith & Partners (615) 770-8180 - Michael_Flattl@gspnet.com

Ed Turbyfill Gresham Smith & Partners (615) 772-3690 - Ed_Turbyfill@gspnet.com

Jason Brady Gresham Smith & Partners (865) 223-8274 - Jason_Brady@gspnet.com

Mike Arsenault City of Johnson City (423) 975-2707 (423) 975-2710 MArsenault@JohnsonCityTN.org

Lawrence Perry City of Johnson City (423) 232-2962 (423) 232-5966 Lperry@JohnsonCityTN.org

Brandon Pachol City of Johnson City (423) 232-1967 (423) 232-5966 Bpachol@JohnsonCityTN.org

Andy Best City of Johnson City (423) 975-2700 - ABest@JohnsonCityTN.org
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